
Credit 3 Credit 4 Credit 3 Credit 2 Credit 3 Credit 3

1 2021101 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 177 9.83 -

2 2021102 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 177 9.83 -

3 2021103 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 180 10.00 -

4 2021104 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 18 174 9.67 -

5 2021105 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 18 171 9.50 -

6 2021106 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 180 10.00 -

7 2021107 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 180 10.00 -

8 2021108 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 18 170 9.44 -

9 2021109 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 180 10.00 -

10 2021110 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 18 170 9.44 -

11 2021111 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 177 9.83 -

12 2021112 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 18 174 9.67 -

13 2021113 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 180 10.00 -

14 2021114 BB 8 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 18 161 8.94 -

15 2021115 BB 8 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 AB 9 BB 8 18 154 8.56 -

16 2021116 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 18 167 9.28 -

17 2021117 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 18 167 9.28 -

18 2021118 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 18 171 9.50 -

19 2021119 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 18 164 9.11 -

20 2021120 BC 7 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 BB 8 18 158 8.78 -

21 2021121 BB 8 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 BB 8 18 158 8.78 -

22 2021122 BB 8 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 18 164 9.11 -

23 2021123 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 18 168 9.33 -

24 2021124 BB 8 BB 8 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 18 157 8.72 -

      El-l : CE 5131 Ground Improvement Techniques.  El-ll : CE 5141 Geotechnical Earthquake Engineering (Normal),    CE 5142  Soil Foundation Interaction (Red Colour).

GIT(El-I)
SGPA/CGPA 

below 6.0
GEE / SFI (El-II)Advn Soil Mech Advn.Foundation Engg. TCP

BY ORDER

National Institute of Technology, Silchar 
1st Semester M. Tech.(Civil Engg) Tabulation sheet, December 2020 (REVISED)

Geotechnical  Engineering

 SL.No. Registration no.

CE 5101 CE 5102 CE 5103 CE  5104 CE 5131 CE 5141 / CE 5142

TGP
SGPA         

1st Sem
Theoretical Geomechanics Advn Geotechnical Engg.Lab



Credit 4 Credit 3 Credit 3 Credit 2 Credit 3 Credit 3

1 2021201 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 18 175 9.72 -

2 2021202 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 BC 7 AB 9 AA 10 18 164 9.11 -

3 2021203 F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0 18 0 0.00 ***

4 2021204 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 18 169 9.39 -

5 2021205 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 BB 8 AA 10 AA 10 18 176 9.78 -

6 2021206 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 BC 7 AB 9 AB 9 18 161 8.94 -

7 2021207 CD 5 F 0 BB 8 CC 6 F 0 BB 8 18 80 4.44 ***

8 2021208 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 18 175 9.72 -

9 2021209 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 AB 9 AA 10 18 163 9.06 -

10 2021210 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 18 178 9.89 -

11 2021211 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 18 165 9.17 -

12 2021212 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 177 9.83 -

13 2021213 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 BB 8 AB 9 AA 10 18 173 9.61 -

14 2021214 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 BB 8 AA 10 AA 10 18 169 9.39 -

15 2021215 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 BC 7 AA 10 AB 9 18 164 9.11 -

16 2021216 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 BC 7 AB 9 AA 10 18 167 9.28 -

17 2021217 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 BB 8 AB 9 18 157 8.72 -

18 2021218 AB 9 BB 8 AB 9 CC 6 BB 8 AB 9 18 150 8.33 -

19 2021219 CD 5 CD 5 F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0 18 35 1.94 ***

20 2021221 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 BB 8 BB 8 AA 10 18 163 9.06 -

BY ORDER

                                                                                                                              National Institute of Technology, Silchar 

                                                                                      1st Semester M. Tech.(Civil Engg) Tabulation sheet,  December 2020 (REVISED)

                                                                                                                   Structural Dynamics & Earthquake Engineering

Sl No Registration No.

CE 5201 CE 5202 CE 5203 CE 5204 CE 5141 / CE 5331

Theory of Vibration Engg. Seismology Matrix Methods for Dynamical Systems Dynamics Lab GTEE/ TESS (EL-I)

CE 5242

TGP

SGPA 

1st 

sem

  El-I : CE 5141 Geotechnical Earthquake Engg. (Normal),   CE 5331 Theory of Stability of Structures (Red Colour).    El-ll : CE 5242 Numerical Methods for Dynamical Systems.

SGPA/ 

CGPA 

below 

6.0

Remarks: Regn No 2021220-Programme Withdrawn

 TCPNMDS  (EL-II)



Credit 4 Credit 3 Credit 3 Credit 2 Credit 3 Credit 3

1 2021301 F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0 18 0 0.00 ***

2 2021302 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 18 174 9.67 -

3 2021303 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 18 175 9.72 -

4 2021304 DD 4 F 0 F 0 AA 10 DD 4 DD 4 18 60 3.33 ***

5 2021305 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 18 168 9.33 -

6 2021306 F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0 18 0 0.00 ***

7 2021307 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 18 162 9.00 -

8 2021308 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 18 168 9.33 -

9 2021309 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 18 171 9.50 -

10 2021310 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 18 178 9.89 -

11 2021311 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 174 9.67 -

12 2021312 AB 9 BB 8 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 18 164 9.11 -

13 2021313 AB 9 BB 8 AA 10 BB 8 AA 10 AB 9 18 163 9.06 -

14 2021314 AB 9 BB 8 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 167 9.28 -

15 2021315 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 18 171 9.50 -

16 2021316 AB 9 BB 8 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 18 159 8.83 -

17 2021317 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 AA 10 18 162 9.00 -

18 2021318 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 176 9.78 -

19 2021319 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 18 164 9.11 -

20 2021320 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 BB 8 AA 10 18 164 9.11 -

21 2021321 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 18 168 9.33 -

22 2021322 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 18 167 9.28 -

23 2021323 BB 8 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 18 161 8.94 -

24 2021324 BB 8 BC 7 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 AB 9 18 149 8.28 -

25 2021325 BB 8 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 18 158 8.78 -

                                                                                              National Institute of Technology, Silchar 
                                                                            1st Semester M. Tech.( Civil Engg) Tabulation Sheet,December 2020 (REVISED)
                                                                                                                 Structural  Engineering

Sl No Registration No.

CE 5301 CE 5302 CE 5303 CE 5304  CE 5331/CE5332 CE 5342/CE 5344

TGP/18
SGPA          

1st sem
   TCP   

BY ORDER

        El-ll : 1. CE 5342 Construction Management (Normal) & CE 5344 Advanced Concrete Technology (Red Colour).

SGPA/ 

CGPA 

below 6.0

Structural Dynamics Continuum Mechanics Advn Structural Analysis Structural & Concrete Lab TSS /NMSE (EI-I) CM/ACT (El-II)

        El- I : 1. CE 5331 Theory of Stability of Structures - (Normal) & 2.CE 5332 Numerical Methods in Structural Engg  - (Red Colour).



Credit 3 Credit 3 Credit 4 Credit 2 Credit 3 Credit 3
1 2021401 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 180 10.00 -
2 2021402 AA 10 BB 8 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 AA 10 18 162 9.00 -
3 2021403 BB 8 BB 8 BB 8 AA 10 BB 8 AA 10 18 154 8.56 -

4 2021404 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 BC 7 AB 9 AA 10 18 161 8.94 -
5 2021405 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 BC 7 AB 9 BC 7 18 162 9.00 -

6 2021406 BB 8 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 18 164 9.11 -
7 2021407 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 18 177 9.83 -
8 2021408 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 18 171 9.50 -
9 2021409 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 18 160 8.89 -

10 2021410 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 BC 7 AB 9 AB 9 18 154 8.56 -
11 2021411 BB 8 BB 8 BB 8 CC 6 BB 8 CD 5 18 131 7.28 -
12 2021412 BB 8 AB 9 AB 9 BC 7 AB 9 AB 9 18 155 8.61 -
13 2021413 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 BB 8 AB 9 AA 10 18 159 8.83 -

14 2021414 AB 9 AB 9 BC 7 CC 6 AA 10 AB 9 18 151 8.39 -

15 2021415 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 18 177 9.83 -
16 2021416 BB 8 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 18 168 9.33 -
17 2021417 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 BB 8 18 166 9.22 -
18 2021418 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 18 161 8.94 -
19 2021419 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 18 161 8.94 -
20 2021420 AB 9 BB 8 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 18 159 8.83 -
21 2021421 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 18 171 9.50 -

22 2021422 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 AB 9 AB 9 18 160 8.89 -
23 2021423 BB 8 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 18 163 9.06 -
24 2021424 BB 8 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 AB 9 AA 10 18 160 8.89 -

     

     El-I :  CE 5344 Advanced Concrete Technology .  El-ll :  1. CE 5131 Ground Improvement Techniques (Normal).   2. CE 5441 Design & Construction of Rural Roads (Red Colour).

                                                                                          National Institute of Technology, Silchar 
                                                       1st Semester M. Tech.(Civil Engg) Tabulation sheet,  December 2020 (REVISED)
                                                                                               Transportation  Engineering

Registration No.Sl No Urban Trns. System Planning
 SGPA            

1st sem
 TCP

BY ORDER

SGPA/ CGPA 

below 6.0
TGP/18

 CE 5344CE 5401 CE  5404CE 5403CE 5402 CE 5131/CE 5441

GIT/D&CRR (El-II)ACT (El-I)Trans. Engg. LabTraffic Engg.Pavement Materials



Credit 3 Credit 3 Credit 3 Credit 4 Credit 2 Credit 3

1 2021502 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 174 9.67  -

2 2021503 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 BC 7 18 157 8.72  -

3 2021504 BB 8 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 18 169 9.39  -

4 2021505 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 BB 8 BB 8 18 167 9.28  -

5 2021506 BB 8 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 BB 8 AB 9 18 164 9.11  -

6 2021507 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 BB 8 AA 10 18 176 9.78  -

7 2021508 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 BB 8 BC 7 18 158 8.78  -

8 2021509 BC 7 BB 8 BB 8 BB 8 BB 8 AA 10 18 147 8.17  -

9 2021510 BB 8 AB 9 BB 8 BC 7 BB 8 BC 7 18 140 7.78  -

10 2021511 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 18 162 9.00  -

11 2021512 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 18 166 9.22  -

12 2021513 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 18 172 9.56  -

13 2021514 BB 8 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 BB 8 18 154 8.56  -

14 2021515 BB 8 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 18 166 9.22  -

15 2021516 BB 8 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 18 166 9.22  -

16 2021517 BB 8 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 BB 8 18 163 9.06  -

17 2021518 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 BC 7 BB 8 BB 8 18 146 8.11  -

18 2021519 F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0 18 0 0.00 ***

19 2021520 BB 8 AB 9 BB 8 BC 7 BB 8 BB 8 18 143 7.94  -

20 2021521 BB 8 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 BB 8 18 157 8.72  -

21 2021522 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 AA 10 AB 9 BB 8 18 160 8.89  -

     El-I :  CE 5531 Application of Remote Sensing & GIS in WRE (Normal).  CE 5532 Watershed Management (Red Colour).    CE 5533 Flood Control & Drainage Engineering (Green Colour).

BY ORDER

  Remarks: Regn No 2021501-Programme Withdrawn

                                                                                              National Institute of Technology, Silchar 

                                                                               1st Semester M. Tech.(Civil Engg) Tabulation sheet,  December 2020 (REVISED)
                                                                                                      WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING

Sl No Registration No.

CE 5501 CE 5502 CE 5504 CE 5505 
CE 5531/CE 5532/ CE 

5533

TGP/18
SGPA 

1st sem

SGPA/ 

CGPA 

below 6.0

ARS & GIS in WRE/ WM/ 

FC&DE (EL-I)
Advanced Hydraulics Computational Methods in WRE WRE LabApplied Hydrology TCPUnsteady Open Channel Flow

CE 5503



Credit 3 Credit 4 Credit 3 Credit 2 Credit 3 Credit 3 2nd Sem

1 2021101 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 180 10.00 18 177 9.92 -

2 2021102 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 18 167 9.28 18 177 9.56 -

3 2021103 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 176 9.78 18 180 9.89 -

4 2021104 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 170 9.44 18 174 9.56 -

5 2021105 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 18 170 9.44 18 171 9.47 -

6 2021106 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 180 10.00 18 180 10.00 -

7 2021107 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 176 9.78 18 180 9.89 -

8 2021108 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 18 173 9.61 18 170 9.53 -

9 2021109 AB 9 AA 10 BB 8 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 171 9.50 18 180 9.75 -

10 2021110 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 177 9.83 18 170 9.64 -

11 2021111 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 176 9.78 18 177 9.81 -

12 2021113 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 18 174 9.67 18 180 9.83 -

13 2021114 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 18 170 9.44 18 161 9.19 -

14 2021115 BB 8 BC 7 BB 8 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 18 150 8.33 18 154 8.44 -

15 2021116 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 18 164 9.11 18 167 9.19 -

16 2021117 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 BB 8 18 167 9.28 18 167 9.28 -

17 2021118 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 18 167 9.28 18 171 9.39 -

18 2021119 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 167 9.28 18 164 9.19 -

19 2021120 BB 8 AB 9 BB 8 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 164 9.11 18 158 8.94 -

20 2021121 AB 9 AB 9 BC 7 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 18 161 8.94 18 158 8.86 -

21 2021122 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 174 9.67 18 164 9.39 -

22 2021123 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 167 9.28 18 168 9.31 -

23 2021124 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 167 9.28 18 157 9.00 -

Stability of Slopes Finite Element Methods Seminar
CGPA

TCP

BY ORDER

National Institute of Technology, Silchar 
2nd Semester M. Tech.(Civil Engg) Tabulation sheet,  Aug 2021 (PROVISIONAL)

Geotechnical  Engineering

 SL
Registration 

No.

CE 5111 CE 5112 CE 5313 CE  5113 CE 5151 CE 5161/CE 5562

TGP
Dynamics of Soils & 

Foundations

SGPA         

2nd 

Sem

CGPA 

below 

6.0

Geosynthetics & 

Reinforced Earth (El-III)

Probability Methods in Civil 

Engg./ Optimization Methods 

in Engg. Design (El-IV)

1st Sem

TCP

  EAA : Extra Academic Activities : Yoga (Non-credit)- All Students are Passed (PP).

TGP



Credit 3 Credit 3 Credit 4 Credit 2 Credit 3 Credit 3 TCP TGP 2ND 

1 2021201 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 176 9.78 18 175 9.75 -

2 2021202 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 18 171 9.50 18 164 9.31 -

3 2021203 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 AA 10 18 165 9.17 18 0 4.58 ***

4 2021204 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 180 10.00 18 169 9.69 -

5 2021205 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 18 173 9.61 18 176 9.69 -

6 2021206 AB 9 AA 10 BB 8 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 18 163 9.06 18 161 9.00 -

7 2021207 BB 8 AB 9 BB 8 BB 8 CD 5 BC 7 18 135 7.50 18 80 5.97 ***

8 2021208 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 176 9.78 18 175 9.75 -

9 2021209 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 18 168 9.33 18 163 9.19 -

10 2021210 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 176 9.78 18 178 9.83 -

11 2021211 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 18 171 9.50 18 165 9.33 -

12 2021212 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 180 10.00 18 177 9.92 -

13 2021213 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 18 174 9.67 18 173 9.64 -

14 2021214 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 18 170 9.44 18 169 9.42 -

15 2021215 BB 8 AA 10 BB 8 AA 10 BC 7 AA 10 18 157 8.72 18 164 8.92 -

16 2021216 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 BB 8 AA 10 AA 10 18 173 9.61 18 167 9.44 -

17 2021217 BB 8 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 18 168 9.33 18 157 9.03 -

18 2021218 AA 10 BB 8 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 18 168 9.33 18 150 8.83 -

19 2021221 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 18 170 9.44 18 163 9.25 -

The student not appeared 1st sem & registered in 2nd sem approved by Dean Acad

 EAA : Extra Academic Activities : Yoga (Non credit)- All Students are PP (Passed) except 2021203 got NP (Not Passed)

  El-III : CE 5251 Performance Based Seismic Design of Structures-(Normal).  CE 5313 Finite Element Methods-(Red Colour) &   CE 5352 Advanced Bridge Engineering (Green Colour)  El-lV :  CE  5262 Structural Response Control for Seismic Protection-(Normal) CE 5111 Dynamics of Soils and Foundations- (Red Colour)

PBSD of Structures/ FEM/ 

Advanced Bridge Engg.         

(El-III)

1ST SEM CGPASRC for SP/ Dyamics of Soils 

& Foundations (El-IV)

CE 5262/ CE 5111

 TCP TGP

SGPA 

2ND  

Sem

BY ORDER

                                                                                             National Institute of Technology, Silchar 

                                                                                                   2nd Semester M. Tech.(Civil Engg) Tabulation sheet,  Aug 2021 (PROVISIONAL)
                                                                                                                   Structural Dynamics & Earthquake Engineering

Sl.No 
Registration 

No.

CE 5211 CE 5212 CE 5213 CE 5214 CE 5251/ CE 5313/ CE 5352

CGPA 

below 6.0

Earthquake Resistant Design 

of Structures

Seismic Hazard,  Vulnerability 

& Risk Analysis & Retrofitting

Dynamics of Plates,Shells & 

Arches
Seminar



CGPA

Credit 4 Credit 3 Credit 3 Credit 2 Credit 3 Credit 3

1 2021302 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 177 9.83 18 174 9.75 -

2 2021303 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 177 9.83 18 175 9.78 -

3 2021305 AB 9 AA 10 BB 8 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 18 168 9.33 18 168 9.33 -

4 2021307 AB 9 AA 10 BC 7 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 18 159 8.83 18 162 8.92 -

5 2021308 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 170 9.44 18 168 9.39 -

6 2021309 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 18 168 9.33 18 171 9.42 -

7 2021310 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 18 174 9.67 18 178 9.78 -

8 2021311 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 18 167 9.28 18 174 9.47 -

9 2021312 AA 10 AA 10 BC 7 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 18 168 9.33 18 164 9.22 -

10 2021313 AB 9 BB 8 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 18 162 9.00 18 163 9.03 -

11 2021314 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 180 10.00 18 167 9.64 -

12 2021315 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 173 9.61 18 171 9.56 -

13 2021316 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 18 172 9.56 18 159 9.19 -

14 2021317 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 BB 8 18 162 9.00 18 162 9.00 -

15 2021318 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 180 10.00 18 176 9.89 -

16 2021319 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 18 171 9.50 18 164 9.31 -

17 2021320 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 18 172 9.56 18 164 9.33 -

18 2021321 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 18 165 9.17 18 168 9.25 -

19 2021322 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 180 10.00 18 167 9.64 -

20 2021323 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 BB 8 AB 9 18 168 9.33 18 161 9.14 -

21 2021324 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 18 162 9.00 18 149 8.64 -

22 2021325 AA 10 AB 9 BB 8 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 18 166 9.22 18 158 9.00 -

 EAA : Extra Academic Activities : Yoga (Non credit)- All Students are PP (Passed) 

                                                                                              National Institute of Technology, Silchar 
                                                                            2nd Semester M. Tech.( Civil Engg) Tabulation Sheet, Aug 2021 (PROVISIONAL)
                                                                                                                 Structural  Engineering

Sl No Registration No.

CE 5311 CE 5312 CE 5313 CE 5314  CE 5352/ CE 5211 CE 5364/ CE 5365

TGP/18

SGPA         

2nd 

sem

   TCP   

1st Sem

TCP

BY ORDER

  El-lV :  CE 5364 Vibration Control Techniques-(Normal) & CE 5365 Structural Health Monitoring (Red Colour)

 CGPA 

below 

6.0
Advanced Concrete Design Advanced Steel Design Finite Element Methods Seminar ABE/ERD of Structures (El-III) VCT/ SHM (El-IV)

  El- III : 1. CE 5352 Advanced Bridge Engineering- (Normal) & 2. CE 5211 Earthquake Resistant Design of Structures - (Red Colour).

TGP
2nd 

Sem



                                                      2nd Semester M. Tech.(Civil Engg) Tabulation sheet,  Aug 2021 (PROVISIONAL)

Credit 4 Credit 3 Credit 3 Credit 2 Credit 3 Credit 3 2nd Sem
1 2021401 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 180 10.00 18 180 10.00 -
2 2021402 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 18 174 9.67 18 162 9.33 -
3 2021403 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 BB 8 AA 10 AA 10 18 176 9.78 18 154 9.17 -
4 2021404 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 174 9.67 18 161 9.31 -
5 2021405 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 18 174 9.67 18 162 9.33 -
6 2021406 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 BB 8 AA 10 AB 9 18 169 9.39 18 164 9.25 -
7 2021407 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 180 10.00 18 177 9.92 -
8 2021408 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 18 171 9.50 18 171 9.50 -
9 2021409 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 18 178 9.89 18 160 9.39 -

10 2021410 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 18 172 9.56 18 154 9.06 -
11 2021411 AA 10 AA 10 BB 8 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 18 166 9.22 18 131 8.25 -
12 2021412 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 18 167 9.28 18 155 8.94 -
13 2021413 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 18 168 9.33 18 159 9.08 -
14 2021414 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 18 171 9.50 18 151 8.94 -
15 2021415 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 18 171 9.50 18 177 9.67 -
16 2021416 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 18 175 9.72 18 168 9.53 -
17 2021417 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 AB 9 AA 10 18 167 9.28 18 166 9.25 -
18 2021418 AB 9 AB 9 BC 7 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 18 159 8.83 18 161 8.89 -
19 2021419 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 BB 8 AA 10 AA 10 18 173 9.61 18 161 9.28 -
20 2021420 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 177 9.83 18 159 9.33 -
21 2021421 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 177 9.83 18 171 9.67 -
22 2021422 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 177 9.83 18 160 9.36 -
23 2021423 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 177 9.83 18 163 9.44 -
24 2021424 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 180 10.00 18 160 9.44 -

 EAA : Extra Academic Activities : Yoga (Non credit)- All Students are PP (Passed) 

  El-III :  1. CE 5352 Advanced Bridge Engineering- (Normal) & 2. CE 5451 Airport Planning and Design (Red Colour).  

  El-IV :  1. CE 5562 Optimization Methods in Engineering Design- (Normal) & 2. CE 5161 Probability Methods in Civil Engineering (Red Colour).  

                                                                                          National Institute of Technology, Silchar 

                                                                                               Transportation  Engineering

Registration No.Sl Analysis & Design of Pavements
 SGPA            

2nd sem
 TCP

1st Sem

TCP TGP

BY ORDER

CGPA 

below 6.0
TGP/18

 CE 5352/ CE 5451CE 5411 CE  5414CE 5413CE 5412 CE 5562/ CE 5161

OM in Engg Design/ PM 

in CE  (El-IV)
ABE/ AP&D  (El-III)Seminar

Geometric Design of 

Transportation Facilities

CGPA
Mass Tranansportation System



Credit 3 Credit 4 Credit 2 Credit 3 Credit 3 Credit 3 2nd Sem 

1 2021502 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 18 177 9.83 18 174 9.75  -

2 2021503 AA 10 AA 10 BB 8 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 18 173 9.61 18 157 9.17  -

3 2021504 AB 9 AA 10 BC 7 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 18 168 9.33 18 169 9.36  -

4 2021505 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 18 172 9.56 18 167 9.42  -

5 2021506 AB 9 AA 10 BB 8 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 18 167 9.28 18 164 9.19  -

6 2021507 AB 9 AA 10 BC 7 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 171 9.50 18 176 9.64  -

7 2021508 AA 10 AB 9 CC 6 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 18 165 9.17 18 158 8.97  -

8 2021509 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 AA 10 AA 10 18 165 9.17 18 147 8.67  -

9 2021510 AB 9 BB 8 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 AA 10 18 158 8.78 18 140 8.28  -

10 2021511 AA 10 AA 10 BB 8 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 176 9.78 18 162 9.39  -

11 2021512 AA 10 AB 9 CC 6 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 18 165 9.17 18 166 9.19  -

12 2021513 AB 9 AA 10 BC 7 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 171 9.50 18 172 9.53  -

13 2021514 BB 8 AB 9 CC 6 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 18 156 8.67 18 154 8.61  -

14 2021515 BB 8 AA 10 BB 8 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 18 167 9.28 18 166 9.25  -

15 2021516 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 18 169 9.39 18 166 9.31  -

16 2021517 AA 10 AA 10 BB 8 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 18 173 9.61 18 163 9.33  -

17 2021518 BB 8 AB 9 BC 7 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 18 161 8.94 18 146 8.53  -

18 2021520 BB 8 AB 9 BB 8 CC 6 AB 9 AB 9 18 148 8.22 18 143 8.08  -

19 2021521 AB 9 AB 9 BC 7 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 18 164 9.11 18 157 8.92  -

20 2021522 BB 8 AA 10 BB 8 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 18 167 9.28 18 160 9.08  -

Advanced Groundwater 

Hydrology

                                                                                              National Institute of Technology, Silchar 

                                                                             2nd Semester M. Tech.(Civil Engg) Tabulation sheet,  Aug 2021 (PROVISIONAL)

                                                                                                      WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING

Sl Registration No.

CE 5511 CE 5512 CE 5541/ CE 5542 CE 5551 CE 5562

TGP

SGPA 

2nd 

sem

SGPA/ 

CGPA 

below 6.0

CGPA

BY ORDER

EAA : Extra Academic Activities : Yoga (Non-credit)- All Students are Passed (PP).

CE 5513 1st Sem

TCP TGP
TCP

Optimization Methods in 

Engg. Design (El-IV)
Seminar

Hydraulic Structures 

& Hydropower Engg.

Fluvial Hydraulics/ Coastal 

Engg. & Coastal Zone 

Management (El-II)

Water Resources Planning 

& Management (El-III)



Credit 3 Credit 3 Credit 3 Credit 2 Credit 2 Credit 3

1 2022101 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 BB 8 16 145 9.06  -

2 2022102 BB 8 AB 9 AB 9 BC 7 AB 9 AB 9 16 137 8.56  -

3 2022103 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 BB 8 BB 8 AB 9 16 146 9.13  -

4 2022104 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 AB 9 16 148 9.25  -

5 2022106 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 16 152 9.50  -

6 2022107 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 AB 9 16 145 9.06  -

7 2022108 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 BB 8 BB 8 16 145 9.06  -

8 2022109 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 16 155 9.69  -

9 2022110 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 16 141 8.81  -

10 2022111 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 BB 8 AA 10 16 151 9.44  -

11 2022112 AB 9 BB 8 BB 8 AB 9 BB 8 BC 7 16 130 8.13  -

12 2022113 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 16 149 9.31  -

13 2022114 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 AA 10 BB 8 AB 9 16 141 8.81  -

14 2022115 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 BB 8 BB 8 16 144 9.00  -

15 2022116 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 16 155 9.69  -

16 2022117 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 16 151 9.44  -

17 2022118 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 16 149 9.31  -

18 2022119 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 BB 8 CC 6 16 138 8.63  -

19 2022120 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 16 146 9.13  -

20 2022121 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 16 154 9.63  -

21 2022122 BB 8 AB 9 BC 7 AA 10 AB 9 BB 8 16 134 8.38  -

22 2022123 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 AB 9 BB 8 BC 7 16 133 8.31  -

23 2022124 AA 10 AB 9 BC 7 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 16 143 8.94  -

24 2022126 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 16 154 9.63  -

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY SILCHAR
 1ST SEM M. TECH CSE TABULATION SHEET, DECEMBER 2020 (REVISED)

Computer Science and Engineering

Sl. No. Registration No.

CS 5101 CS 5102 CS 5103 CS 5104 CS 5105 CS 5137/CS 5140

TCP TGP/16
SGPA                 

1st sem

SGPA/CGP

A below 6.0

BY ORDER

    El-l : CS 5137 Machine Learning (Normal).   CS 5140 Natural Language Processing (Red Colour)

Machine Learning / Natural 

Language Processing (El-l)

Foundations of Computing 

Science

Advanced Algorithms & 

Data Structure
Linear Optimization Computer Systems Lab-l Seminar-I



Credit 3 Credit 3 Credit 3 Credit 2 Credit 2 Credit 3

1 2022125 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 FALSE FALSE AB 9 12 111 9.25  -

     

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY SILCHAR
 1ST SEM M. TECH CSE TABULATION SHEET, DECEMBER 2020 (PART-TIME) REVISED

Computer Science and Engineering

Sl. No. Registration No.

CS 5101 CS 5102 CS 5103 CS 5104 CS 5105

Seminar-I

CS 5140

Natural Language Processing 

(El-l)

BY ORDER

SGPA                 

1st sem
TGP/12TCP

Foundations of Computing 

Science

Advanced Algorithms & 

Data Structure
Linear Optimization Computer Systems Lab-l

SGPA/CGPA 

below 6.0



Credit 3 Credit 3 Credit 4 Credit 3 Credit 2 Credit 3 2nd Sem

1 2022101 F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0 BB 8 18 24 1.33 16 145 4.97 ***

2 2022102 F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0 18 0 0.00 16 137 4.03 ***

3 2022103 F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0 18 0 0.00 16 146 4.29 ***

4 2022104 AA 10 BC 7 AB 9 BB 8 AA 10 AA 10 18 161 8.94 16 148 9.09  -

5 2022106 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 173 9.61 16 152 9.56  -

6 2022107 AA 10 BC 7 BB 8 AA 10 AA 10 BB 8 18 157 8.72 16 145 8.88  -

7 2022108 AA 10 BC 7 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 18 161 8.94 16 145 9.00  -

8 2022109 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 173 9.61 16 155 9.65  -

9 2022110 AB 9 BC 7 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 18 161 8.94 16 141 8.88  -

10 2022111 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 18 173 9.61 16 151 9.53  -

11 2022112 AB 9 BB 8 BB 8 BB 8 AA 10 BB 8 18 151 8.39 16 130 8.26  -

12 2022113 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 BB 8 18 171 9.50 16 149 9.41  -

13 2022114 AB 9 BC 7 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 BB 8 18 158 8.78 16 141 8.79  -

14 2022115 AB 9 BB 8 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 167 9.28 16 144 9.15  -

15 2022116 AB 9 BC 7 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 18 156 8.67 16 155 9.15  -

16 2022117 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 18 167 9.28 16 151 9.35  -

17 2022118 AA 10 BB 8 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 18 171 9.50 16 149 9.41  -

18 2022119 AB 9 CC 6 BB 8 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 18 154 8.56 16 138 8.59  -

19 2022120 AA 10 BB 8 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 18 167 9.28 16 146 9.21  -

20 2022121 AA 10 BC 7 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 BB 8 18 161 8.94 16 154 9.26  -

21 2022122 BB 8 BC 7 AB 9 BC 7 AA 10 CC 6 18 140 7.78 16 134 8.06  -

22 2022123 AB 9 BB 8 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 18 161 8.94 16 133 8.65  -

23 2022124 F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0 18 0 0.00 16 143 4.21 ***

24 2022126 AB 9 BC 7 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 18 161 8.94 16 154 9.26  -

EAA: Extra Academic Activities : Yoga (Non-credit)- All Students are Passed (PP).

                                                                                                                                   NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY SILCHAR
                                                                                                                                 2ND SEM M. TECH CSE TABULATION SHEET,AUG 2021 (PROVISIONAL)
                                                                                                                                         Computer Science and Engineering

Sl. No. Registration No.

CS 5106 CS 5107 CS 5108 CS 5109 CS 5110
CGPA 

below 

6.0

Advanced Database 

Management System

High Performance 

Computing
Artificial Intelligence Computer System Lab-ll TGP

CGPAComplex Networks / Quantum 

Computing (El-II)
Internet Protocol

BY ORDER

CS 5141/ CS 5143

TCP

1st Sem 

SGPA                 

2nd Sem TCP TGP



Credit 3 Credit 3 Credit 4 Credit 3 Credit 2 Credit 3 2nd Sem

1 2022125 AA 10 FALSE FALSE AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 11 110 10.00 12 111 9.61  -

SGPA                 

2nd Sem
TGPTCP

Advanced Database 

Management System

High Performance 

Computing
Internet Protocol Artificial Intelligence

CGPA 

below 

6.0

CGPA

EAA: Extra Academic Activities : Yoga (Non-credit)- The Student got Passed (PP).

BY ORDER

                                                                                                                                   NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY SILCHAR
                                                                                                                                 2ND SEM M. TECH CSE TABULATION SHEET,AUG 2021 (PART TIME)   PROVISIONAL
                                                                                                                                         Computer Science and Engineering

Sl. No. Registration No.

CS 5106 CS 5107 CS 5108 CS 5109

TCP TGP

CS 5110

Computer System Lab-ll

CS 5141

Complex Networks (El-II)

1st Sem 



Credit 3 Credit 3 Credit 3 Credit 2 Credit 1 Credit 3 Credit 3

1 2024101 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 18 179 9.94 -

2 2024102 AB 9 BB 8 AA 10 BB 8 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 18 163 9.06 -

3 2024103 BB 8 BB 8 AB 9 BB 8 DD 4 AB 9 AA 10 18 152 8.44 -

4 2024105 AB 9 BB 8 AA 10 BB 8 BB 8 AA 10 AA 10 18 165 9.17 -

5 2024106 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 18 171 9.50 -

6 2024107 AB 9 BB 8 AB 9 BB 8 BB 8 AA 10 AA 10 18 162 9.00 -

7 2024108 AB 9 BB 8 AB 9 BB 8 BC 7 BB 8 AA 10 18 155 8.61 -

8 2024109 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 180 10.00 -

9 2024110 F 0 F 0 CC 6 F 0 F 0 F 0 CD 5 18 33 1.83 ***

10 2024111 AB 9 BB 8 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 18 162 9.00 -

11 2024112 BB 8 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 AB 9 AB 9 18 161 8.94 -

12 2024114 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 18 176 9.78 -

13 2024115 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 BC 7 AB 9 AA 10 18 169 9.39 -

14 2024116 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 BB 8 BB 8 AA 10 AA 10 18 171 9.50 -

15 2024117 BB 8 BB 8 AA 10 BB 8 DD 4 BB 8 AA 10 18 152 8.44 -

16 2024118 AA 10 BB 8 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 18 170 9.44 -

17 2024119 BB 8 BB 8 AA 10 AA 10 BC 7 BB 8 AB 9 18 156 8.67 -

18 2024120 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 18 165 9.17 -

19 2024121 BB 8 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 BB 8 AA 10 AB 9 18 164 9.11 -

SGPA/

CGPA 

below 

6.0

Signal Processing Lab TCPSeminar

EC 5135

Information Theory & 

Coding (El-l)

Image Processing / Smart 

Antennas (El-ll)

           El-l : EC 5135 Information Theory & Coding.   EI-II : EC 5141 Image Processing.(Normal).    EC 5144 Smart Antennas (Red Colour)

BY ORDER

   NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY SILCHAR

 1ST SEM M. TECH  ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG. TABULATION SHEET, DECEMBER 2020 (REVISED)

COMMUNICATION & SIGNAL PROCESSING ENGG.                                                                                            

Sl. 

No.

Registration 

No.

EC 5101 EC 5102 EC 5103 EC 5104 EC 5110

TGP/18
SGPA 1st 

sem

Linear Algebra & Random 

Processes

Communication System 

Theory

Signal Processing Algorithms 

& Architectures

EC 5141/ EC 5144 



Credit 3 Credit 3 Credit 3 Credit 2 Credit 1 Credit 3 Credit 3

1 2024201 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 172 9.56 -

2 2024202 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 18 171 9.50 -

3 2024204 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 177 9.83 -

4 2024205 AB 9 BB 8 BB 8 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 18 164 9.11 -

5 2024206 AA 10 AB 9 BB 8 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 BB 8 18 164 9.11 -

6 2024207 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 BC 7 BB 8 BB 8 18 157 8.72 -

7 2024209 AA 10 BB 8 BB 8 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 18 164 9.11 -

8 2024210 F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0 18 0 0.00 ***

9 2024211 AB 9 BB 8 BB 8 BB 8 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 18 151 8.39 -

10 2024212 AA 10 AA 10 BC 7 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 18 166 9.22 -

11 2024213 AA 10 AA 10 BB 8 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 174 9.67 -

12 2024214 AB 9 BB 8 BC 7 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 18 158 8.78 -

13 2024215 AA 10 BB 8 BC 7 AA 10 AA 10 BB 8 AA 10 18 159 8.83 -

14 2024216 AB 9 AA 10 BB 8 AA 10 BB 8 AB 9 AA 10 18 166 9.22 -

15 2024217 AB 9 BB 8 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 AB 9 AA 10 18 161 8.94 -

16 2024218 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 BC 7 AB 9 AA 10 18 165 9.17 -

17 2024219 BB 8 AA 10 AB 9 BB 8 CC 6 AB 9 AB 9 18 157 8.72 -

18 2024220 F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0 18 0 0.00 ***

19 2024221 AB 9 BB 8 AB 9 BC 7 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 18 158 8.78 -

20 2024222 BB 8 AB 9 BC 7 AA 10 BB 8 AB 9 AA 10 18 157 8.72 -

21 2024223 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 18 171 9.50 -

22 2024224 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 180 10.00 -

SGPA/  

CGPA 

Below 6.0 
SeminarDevice Modelling

EC 5231/EC 5232

Design & Synthesis 

using Verilog HDL/ 

Nanoelectronics                               

(El-l)

EC 5242/EC 5245

Foundation of VLSI CAD/ 

RF Design (El-ll)

     El-l : 1. EC 5231 Design and Synthesis using Verilog HDL- (Normal).  2. EC 5232 Nanoelectronics (Red Colour).   EL-II : 1. EC 5242 Foundations of VLSI CAD- (Normal).  2. EC 5245  RF Design (Red Colour).

BY ORDER

  NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY SILCHAR
 1ST SEM M. TECH  ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG. TABULATION SHEET, DECEMBER 2020 (REVISED)

 Microelectronics & VLSI Design.

Sl. No. Registration No.

EC 5201 EC 5202 EC 5203 EC 5204 EC 5210

TGP/18
SGPA          

1st sem
Semiconductor Device 

Physics
Digital VLSI Design VLSI Lab I TCP



CGPA

Credit 3 Credit 3 Credit 3 Credit 2 Credit 1 Credit 3 Credit 3

1 2024101 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 180 10.00 18 179 9.97 -

2 2024102 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 AA 10 AB 9 18 170 9.44 18 163 9.25 -

3 2024103 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 BC 7 AA 10 AB 9 18 172 9.56 18 152 9.00 -

4 2024105 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 18 171 9.50 18 165 9.33 -

5 2024106 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 BB 8 AA 10 AA 10 18 176 9.78 18 171 9.64 -

6 2024107 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 18 172 9.56 18 162 9.28 -

7 2024108 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 18 175 9.72 18 155 9.17 -

8 2024109 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 180 10.00 18 180 10.00 -

9 2024111 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 18 167 9.28 18 162 9.14 -

10 2024112 AA 10 BB 8 AB 9 AB 9 BC 7 AB 9 AB 9 18 160 8.89 18 161 8.92 -

11 2024114 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 18 170 9.44 18 176 9.61 -

12 2024115 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 18 174 9.67 18 169 9.53 -

13 2024116 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 18 171 9.50 18 171 9.50 -

14 2024117 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 BC 7 AA 10 AA 10 18 166 9.22 18 152 8.83 -

15 2024118 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 BB 8 AA 10 AA 10 18 169 9.39 18 170 9.42 -

16 2024119 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 BC 7 AB 9 AB 9 18 166 9.22 18 153 8.86 -

17 2024120 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 18 171 9.50 18 165 9.33 -

18 2024121 AA 10 BB 8 AB 9 BB 8 BC 7 BC 7 BB 8 18 149 8.28 18 164 8.69 -

BY ORDER

Advanced 

Communication Lab TCPColloquium 

EAA: Extra Academic Activities : Yoga (Non-credit)- All Students are Passed (PP).

EC 5153/ EC 5154

MIMO Communication / 

Medical Image Processing 

(El-lll)

Wireless Sensor Networks/ 

Introduction to Machine 

Learning (El-lV)

Statistical Signal 

Processing

EC 5163/ EC 5164 1st Sem

TCP

CGPA 

below 

6.0

Wireless 

Communications

Communication 

Networks TGP

   NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY SILCHAR

2nd SEM M. TECH  ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG. TABULATION SHEET, AUG 2021 (PROVISIONAL)

COMMUNICATION & SIGNAL PROCESSING ENGG.                                                                                            

Sl. No.
Registration 

No.

EC 5111 EC 5112 EC 5113 EC 5114 EC 5120

TGP
SGPA 2nd 

Sem 2nd Sem



CGPA

Credit 3 Credit 3 Credit 3 Credit 3 Credit 3 Credit 2 Credit 1 2nd Sem

1 2024201 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 18 177 9.83 18 172 9.69 -

2 2024202 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 BB 8 AB 9 18 169 9.39 18 171 9.44 -

3 2024204 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 18 175 9.72 18 177 9.78 -

4 2024205 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 18 172 9.56 18 164 9.33 -

5 2024206 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 18 172 9.56 18 164 9.33 -

6 2024207 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 18 172 9.56 18 157 9.14 -

7 2024209 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 BB 8 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 18 169 9.39 18 164 9.25 -

8 2024211 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 BB 8 AB 9 18 169 9.39 18 151 8.89 -

9 2024212 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 18 168 9.33 18 166 9.28 -

10 2024213 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 BB 8 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 171 9.50 18 174 9.58 -

11 2024214 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 BB 8 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 18 167 9.28 18 158 9.03 -

12 2024216 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 18 173 9.61 18 166 9.42 -

13 2024217 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 BB 8 18 159 8.83 18 161 8.89 -

14 2024218 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 BB 8 18 170 9.44 18 165 9.31 -

15 2024219 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 BB 8 BB 8 18 165 9.17 18 157 8.94 -

16 2024221 AA 10 BB 8 AB 9 BB 8 AA 10 BB 8 AB 9 18 160 8.89 18 158 8.83 -

17 2024223 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 177 9.83 18 171 9.67 -

18 2024224 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 177 9.83 18 180 9.92 -

VLSI Technology

EC 5214

VLSI Lab-II

Note: 2024215- Absent in all exam and got F grade

Advanced CMOS 

Devices & Technology 

(El-IV)

VLSI System Testing & 

Verification

AC Analysis of MOS/        

Mixed Mode VLSI Circuits 

(El-III)

EAA: Extra Academic Activities : Yoga (Non-credit)- All Students are Passed (PP).

TCP

EC 5220

Colloquium

BY ORDER

TCP

 CGPA 

Below 6.0 Analog VLSI Design

  NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY SILCHAR
 2ND SEM M. TECH  ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG. TABULATION SHEET, AUG 2021 (PROVISIONAL)

 Microelectronics & VLSI Design.

Sl. No. Registration No.

EC 5211 EC 5212 EC 5213 EC 5251/ EC 5253 EC 5263

TGP
SGPA         

2ND sem TGP

1st Semester



Credit 3 Credit 3 Credit 3 Credit 2 Credit 3 Credit 3

1 2025101 F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0 17 0 0.00
***

2 2025102 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 17 167 9.82
-

3 2025103 F 0 CD 5 CD 5 F 0 BC 7 AB 9 17 78 4.59
***

4 2025104 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 BC 7 AA 10 17 158 9.29
-

5 2025105 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 17 161 9.47
-

6 2025106 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 17 167 9.82
-

7 2025107 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 BC 7 AA 10 17 153 9.00
-

  NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY SILCHAR

1ST SEM M. TECH  ELECTRONICS & INSTRUMENTATION ENGG. TABULATION SHEET, DECEMBER 2020 (REVISED)

INSTRUMENTATION ENGG.

SL. 

No.
Registration No.

EI 5101 EI 5102 EI 5103 El 5104  EI 5145 EI 5156

TCP TGP/17
SGPA                      

1st Sem

SGPA/

CGPA 

below 

6.0

Biomedical Signal 

Processing (EI-II)

Advanced Sensing 

Technology

Advanced Signal 

Processing
Modern Control Systems

Design, Simulation & 

Development Lab

Microelectronics & VLSI 

Design  (El-I)

BY ORDER



Credit 3 Credit 3 Credit 3 Credit 2 Credit 3 Credit 3

1 2025109 AB 9 BB 8 FALSE CC 6 FALSE AB 9 11 90 8.18
-

Advanced Signal 

Processing

Design, Simulation & 

Development Lab

BY ORDER

Microelectronics & VLSI 

Design  (El-I)

Biomedical Signal 

Processing (EI-II)
Modern Control Systems

  NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY SILCHAR

1ST SEM M. TECH  ELECTRONICS & INSTRUMENTATION ENGG. TABULATION SHEET, DECEMBER 2020 (PART-TIME) REVISED

INSTRUMENTATION ENGG.

SL. 

No.
Registration No.

EI 5101 EI 5102 EI 5103 El 5104 EI 5156

TGP/11
SGPA                      

1st Sem
Advanced Sensing 

Technology

SGPA/

CGPA 

below 

6.0

TCP

 EI 5145



Credit 3 Credit 3 Credit 3 Credit 2 Credit 3 Credit 3

1 2025102 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 17 170 10.00 17 167 9.91 -

2 2025104 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 17 164 9.65 17 158 9.47 -

3 2025105 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 17 159 9.35 17 161 9.41 -

4 2025106 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 BB 8 17 161 9.47 17 167 9.65 -

5 2025107 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 17 167 9.82 17 153 9.41 -

Digital Control System   (El-

III)

CGPA 

2nd 

Sem

EAA: Extra Academic Activities : Yoga (Non-credit)- All Students are Passed (PP) 

Nanotechnology & Nano 

electronics (El-IV) TCP TGP

EI 5176

TCP TGP
SGPA                     

2nd Sem

1st sem

BY ORDER

  NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY SILCHAR

2ND SEM M. TECH  ELECTRONICS & INSTRUMENTATION ENGG. TABULATION SHEET, AUG 2021 (PROVISIONAL)

INSTRUMENTATION ENGG.

Sl. 

No.
Registration No.

EI 5111 EI 5112 EI 5113 El 5114  EI 5164
CGPA 

below 

6.0

Advanced 

Instrumentation

Modern Biomedical 

Instrumentation

Advanced Process Control & 

Industrial Automation

Advanced Instrumentation 

& Process Control Lab



Credit 3 Credit 3 Credit 3 Credit 2 Credit 3 Credit 3

1 2025109 AB 9 AA 10 FALSE FALSE BC 7 AB 9 12 105 8.75 11 90 8.48 -

1st sem

TCP TGP
TCP

CGPA 

below 

6.0

Advanced Process Control & 

Industrial Automation

EAA: Extra Academic Activities : Yoga (Non-credit)-The Student got Passed (PP) 

CGPA 

2nd 

Sem

 EI 5164

Digital Control System   (El-

III)

Nanotechnology & Nano 

electronics (El-IV)

BY ORDER

  NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY SILCHAR

2ND SEM M. TECH  ELECTRONICS & INSTRUMENTATION ENGG. TABULATION SHEET, AUG 2021 (PART TIME) PROVISIONAL

INSTRUMENTATION ENGG.

Sl. 

No.
Registration No.

EI 5111 EI 5112 EI 5113 El 5114 EI 5176

TGP
SGPA                     

2nd Sem
Advanced 

Instrumentation

Modern Biomedical 

Instrumentation

Advanced Instrumentation 

& Process Control Lab



Credit 3 Credit 3 Credit 3 Credit 3 Credit 3 Credit 2 Credit 1

1 2026102 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 BB 8 AA 10 AA 10 18 171 9.50 -

2 2026103 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 18 171 9.50 -

TGP/18

ME 5110

CAD-CAM & 

Automation Lab-I
Seminar 

Computer Aided 

Manufacturing

Geometric  Modeling for 

CAD

Product Design & 

Development

Mechatronic Systems (El-

l)

Advanced Material 

Science/ Tribology (EI-

II)

El-ll : 1.ME 5301 Advanced Material Science-(Normal). 2. ME 5150 Tribology-(Red Colour). 

SGPA/

CGPA 

below 

6.0

BY ORDER

TCP

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY: SILCHAR

  1ST SEM M. TECH MECHANICAL ENGG. TABULATION SHEET, DECEMBER 2020 (REVISED)

CAD-CAM & AUTOMATION

SI. 

No.

Registration 

No.

ME 5101 ME 5102 ME 5103 ME 5142 ME5301/ME 5150 ME 5104

SGPA 

1st sem



Credit 3 Credit 3 Credit 3 Credit 3 Credit 3 Credit 2 Credit 1

1 2026201 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 180 10.00 -

2 2026202 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 18 176 9.78 -

3 2026203 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 18 178 9.89 -

4 2026204 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 18 169 9.39 -

5 2026205 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 AA 10 BB 8 AA 10 18 164 9.11 -

6 2026206 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 BB 8 AA 10 18 176 9.78 -

7 2026207 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 18 177 9.83 -

8 2026208 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 BB 8 18 159 8.83 -

9 2026209 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 18 174 9.67 -

10 2026210 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 AA 10 18 167 9.28 -

11 2026211 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 BB 8 18 170 9.44 -

12 2026212 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 18 161 8.94 -

13 2026213 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 174 9.67 -

14 2026214 BB 8 AB 9 BB 8 AB 9 BB 8 AB 9 BB 8 18 152 8.44 -

15 2026215 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 AA 10 18 167 9.28 -

16 2026216 BB 8 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 BB 8 BB 8 AA 10 18 158 8.78 -

17 2026217 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 18 174 9.67 -

18 2026218 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 AA 10 AB 9 BB 8 AA 10 18 161 8.94 -

19 2026219 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 18 172 9.56 -

20 2026220 BB 8 AB 9 BB 8 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 18 158 8.78 -

21 2026221 F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0 18 0 0.00 ***

22 2026222 BB 8 AB 9 BC 7 AB 9 AA 10 BB 8 BB 8 18 153 8.50 -

El-II :1. ME 5302 Structural Property Correlation of Engg. Materials -(Normal).     2. ME 5131 Optimization Technique - (Red Colour).   3. ME 5249 Principles of Tribology (Green Colour)

El-I : 1. ME 5301 Advanced Material Science-(Normal).  2. ME 5303 Composite Materials-(Red Colour).  3. ME 5232 Advanced Mechatronics- (Green Colour)

BY ORDER

TCP TGP/18
Principles of 

Industrial Design & 

Manufacturing

Computer Aided 

Design

Computer Aided 

Manufacturing

Advanced Material 

Science/Composite 

Materials /Advanced 

Mechatronics (El-I)

SPC of EM/ 

OT/Principles of 

Tribology (El-II)

SGPA 1st 

sem

SGPA/CGPA 

below 6.0Seminar

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY SILCHAR
 1ST SEM M. TECH MECHANICAL ENGG. TABULATION SHEET,DECEMBER 2020 (REVISED)

Design & Manufacturing 

Sl. No. Registration No.

ME 5201 ME 5202 ME 5101
ME 5301/ ME  

5303/ME 5232

ME 5302/ME 

5131/ME 5249

Design & Manufacturing 

Lab-I

ME 5203 ME 5210



Credit 3 Credit 3 Credit 3 Credit 1 Credit 3 Credit 3 Credit 2

1 2026301 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 180 10.00 -

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY SILCHAR
 1ST SEM M. TECH MECHANICAL ENGG. TABULATION SHEET,DECEMBER 2020 (REVISED)

Materials and Manufacturing Technology

Sl. No. Registration No.

ME 5301 ME 5302 ME 5303 ME 5304 ME 5332 ME 5349

TCP

ME 5310

Seminar-l
Advanced Material 

Science

Structural Property 

Correlation of Engg. 

Materials

Composite Materials

BY ORDER

SGPA/CGPA 

below 6.0Mini Project l
SGPA 1st 

sem

Iron and Steel 

Manufacturing 

Process  (El-I)

Material Selection 

and Safety (El-II)
TGP/18



Credit 3 Credit 3 Credit 3 Credit 3 Credit 2 Credit 3 Credit 1

1 2026401 BC 7 BC 7 BB 8 BB 8 AB 9 BC 7 AA 10 18 139 7.72 -

2 2026402 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 AB 9 AA 10 BB 8 AB 9 18 158 8.78 -

3 2026403 BB 8 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 18 173 9.61 -

4 2026404 BC 7 BC 7 BB 8 AB 9 BB 8 BB 8 BB 8 18 141 7.83 -

5 2026406 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 180 10.00 -

6 2026407 AB 9 AB 9 BC 7 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 AB 9 18 153 8.50 -

7 2026408 AB 9 BB 8 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 BB 8 AB 9 18 159 8.83 -

8 2026409 AA 10 BC 7 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 BB 8 BB 8 18 158 8.78 -

9 2026410 BB 8 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 BB 8 BB 8 18 160 8.89 -

10 2026411 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 18 176 9.78 -

11 2026412 BB 8 BC 7 BB 8 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 BB 8 18 146 8.11 -

12 2026413 BB 8 AB 9 BC 7 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 BB 8 18 149 8.28 -

13 2026414 BB 8 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 18 162 9.00 -

14 2026415 AA 10 AB 9 BB 8 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 18 169 9.39 -

15 2026416 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 18 171 9.50 -

16 2026417 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 BB 8 AB 9 18 161 8.94 -

17 2026418 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 18 173 9.61 -

18 2026419 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 18 170 9.44 -

19 2026420 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 BB 8 18 161 8.94 -

20 2026421 AA 10 BC 7 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 BB 8 AA 10 18 160 8.89 -

21 2026422 AB 9 AA 10 BB 8 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 18 169 9.39 -

ME 5433/ ME 5434/ ME 

5435

GS & JP/AICE/AES (EI-I)

El-l : 1.ME 5433 Gas Turbines and Jet Propulsions-(Normal). 2. ME 5434 Advanced Internal Combustion Engineering-(Red Colour).  3. ME 5435 Alternative Energy  Sources-  (Green Colour) .

SGPA/

CGPA 

below 

6.0

Thermal Engg.Lab
Advanced 

Thermodynamics

Advn Engg. Fluid 

Mechanics

Conduction & 

Radiation Heat Transfer

Mathematical Methods 

in Thermal Engg

BY ORDER

ME 5410

Seminar-I

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY SILCHAR
 1ST SEM M. TECH MECHANICAL ENGG. TABULATION SHEET,DECEMBER 2020 (REVISED)

Thermal Engineering

SL. 

No.

Registration 

No.

ME 5401 ME 5402 ME 5403 ME 5404 ME 5405

TCP TGP/18
SGPA 1st 

sem



CGPA

Credit 3 Credit 3 Credit 3 Credit 3 Credit 3 Credit 2 Credit 1

1 2026102 BC 7 BB 8 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 159 8.83 18 171 9.17 -

2 2026103 AB 9 BB 8 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 168 9.33 18 171 9.42 -

2nd 

Sem

EAA : Extra Academic Activities : Yoga (Non-credit)- All Students are Passed (PP).

CGPA 

below 

6.0

FEM in Engineering 

Applications

Robotics & 

Automation

Additive Manufacturing 

(El-III)

SGPA 

2nd 

sem

1st Sem

Modern Manufacturing 

Methods (El-IV)

Industrial 

Automation (El-V)

CAD-CAM & 

Automation Lab-II
Mini  Project

TCP

BY ORDER

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY: SILCHAR

 2ND SEM M. TECH MECHANICAL ENGG. TABULATION SHEET, AUG 2021 (PROVISIONAL)

CAD-CAM & AUTOMATION

SI. 

No.

Registration 

No.

ME 5105 ME 5106 ME 5138 ME 5307 ME 5151

TGP

ME 5109 ME 5120

TCP TGP



CGPA

Credit 3 Credit 3 Credit 3 Credit 3 Credit 3 Credit 1 Credit 2

1 2026201 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 18 173 9.61 18 180 9.81 -

2 2026202 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 18 171 9.50 18 176 9.64 -

3 2026203 AA 10 AA 10 BB 8 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 18 171 9.50 18 178 9.69 -

4 2026204 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 BB 8 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 18 164 9.11 18 169 9.25 -

5 2026205 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 18 163 9.06 18 164 9.08 -

6 2026206 AA 10 AA 10 BB 8 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 18 170 9.44 18 176 9.61 -

7 2026207 BB 8 AA 10 BB 8 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 18 162 9.00 18 177 9.42 -

8 2026208 BB 8 AB 9 BC 7 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 18 157 8.72 18 159 8.78 -

9 2026209 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 174 9.67 18 174 9.67 -

10 2026210 BB 8 AA 10 BB 8 BB 8 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 18 154 8.56 18 167 8.92 -

11 2026211 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 BB 8 18 167 9.28 18 170 9.36 -

12 2026212 BB 8 AA 10 BB 8 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 18 157 8.72 18 161 8.83 -

13 2026213 BB 8 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 18 164 9.11 18 174 9.39 -

14 2026214 AB 9 AB 9 BC 7 BC 7 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 18 152 8.44 18 152 8.44 -

15 2026215 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 18 167 9.28 18 167 9.28 -

16 2026217 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 171 9.50 18 174 9.58 -

17 2026218 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 18 162 9.00 18 161 8.97 -

18 2026219 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 174 9.67 18 172 9.61 -

19 2026220 BC 7 AB 9 BB 8 BB 8 AA 10 AA 10 BB 8 18 152 8.44 18 158 8.61 -

20 2026222 BB 8 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 18 165 9.17 18 153 8.83 -

BY ORDER

FEM in 

Engg.Applications/ Engg. 

Fracture Mechanics (El-

IV)

Mini Project
2nd Sem

SGPA 

2nd sem

1st Sem

TCP TGP

Additive Manufacturing/ 

Modern Manufacturing 

Methods (El-III)

ME 5207

EAA : Extra Academic Activities : Yoga (Non-credit)- All Students are Passed (PP).

Robotics & 

Automation

Design & 

Manufacturing Lab-II

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY SILCHAR
2ND SEM M. TECH MECHANICAL ENGG. TABULATION SHEET, AUG 2021 (PROVISIONAL)

Design & Manufacturing 

Sl. No. Registration No.

ME 5204 ME 5205 ME 5106 ME 5138/ ME 5307 ME 5105/ ME 5139 ME 5206

TCP
CGPA below 

6.0
TGP

Advanced Solid 

Mechanics

Production & 

Operations 

Management



CGPA

Credit 3 Credit 3 Credit 3 Credit 3 Credit 3 Credit 2 Credit 1

1 2026301 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 18 174 9.67 18 180 9.83 -

CGPA 

below 

6.0
TGPMMT Lab Seminar II

Mechanical 

Metallurgy

Fabrication of Engg. 

Materials

Modern Manufacturing 

Methods

Nano Structured 

Materials (El-III)

Additive Manufacturing 

(El-IV)

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY: SILCHAR

 2ND SEM M. TECH MECHANICAL ENGG. TABULATION SHEET, AUG 2021 (PROVISIONAL)

MATERIALS & MANUFACTURING TECHNOLOGY

SI. 

No.

Registration 

No.

ME 5305 ME 5306 ME 5307 ME 5339 ME 5138 ME 5308

TCP

SGPA 

2nd 

sem

ME 5320

EAA : Extra Academic Activities : Yoga (Non-credit)- The Students got Passed (PP).

1st Sem

TCP TGP
2nd 

Sem

BY ORDER



CGPA

Credit 3 Credit 2 Credit 3 Credit 3 Credit 3 Credit 3 Credit 1

1 2026401 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 18 158 8.78 18 139 8.25 -

2 2026402 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 18 165 9.17 18 158 8.97 -

3 2026403 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 BB 8 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 18 167 9.28 18 173 9.44 -

4 2026404 BB 8 BB 8 BB 8 BB 8 BB 8 AB 9 BB 8 18 147 8.17 18 141 8.00 -

5 2026406 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 177 9.83 18 180 9.92 -

6 2026407 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 AB 9 BB 8 AB 9 AB 9 18 156 8.67 18 153 8.58 -

7 2026408 AB 9 AA 10 BB 8 BB 8 BB 8 AB 9 BB 8 18 154 8.56 18 159 8.69 -

8 2026409 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 18 168 9.33 18 158 9.06 -

9 2026410 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 AA 10 BB 8 18 166 9.22 18 160 9.06 -

10 2026411 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 18 170 9.44 18 176 9.61 -

11 2026412 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 BB 8 BB 8 BB 8 BB 8 18 149 8.28 18 146 8.19 -

12 2026413 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 AB 9 18 159 8.83 18 149 8.56 -

13 2026414 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 AB 9 18 162 9.00 18 162 9.00 -

14 2026415 AB 9 BB 8 BB 8 BB 8 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 18 153 8.50 18 169 8.94 -

15 2026416 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 AB 9 AA 10 AA 10 AA 10 18 166 9.22 18 171 9.36 -

16 2026417 AA 10 AB 9 BB 8 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 AA 10 18 160 8.89 18 161 8.92 -

17 2026418 AA 10 AB 9 AB 9 BB 8 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 18 166 9.22 18 173 9.42 -

18 2026419 AA 10 AA 10 BC 7 BC 7 AA 10 BB 8 AB 9 18 155 8.61 18 170 9.03 -

19 2026420 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 BB 8 AB 9 BB 8 AB 9 18 158 8.78 18 161 8.86 -

20 2026422 AA 10 AB 9 BB 8 AB 9 AA 10 AB 9 AA 10 18 166 9.22 18 169 9.31 -

Note: 2026421-Absent in examination and got F grade

ME 5449/                     

ME 5452 

Microfluidics/ Batteries 

& Fuel Cells (El-V)

El-lll : 1.ME 5439 Modern Trends in Refrigeration & Air Conditioning-(Normal). 2. ME 5440 Advanced Power Plant Engineering-(Red Colour). 

El-ll : 1.ME 5436 Computational Fluid Flow & Heat Transfer-(Normal). 2. ME 5437 Experimental Methods in Thermal Engineering-(Red Colour). 

CGPA 

below 

6.0

1st Sem

TGP
2nd 

Sem

EAA : Extra Academic Activities : Yoga (Non-credit)- All Students are Passed (PP).

TCP

Principles of Combustion 

& Emissions/ Solar 

Energy El-(IV)

Convective Heat 

Transfer Analysis

Computational 

Lab/Design of 

Experiments

CFF &HT/ EM in 

TE (El-II)

MT in R&AC/ 

APPE (El-III)

BY ORDER

ME 5420

Seminar-II

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY SILCHAR
2ND SEM M. TECH MECHANICAL ENGG. TABULATION SHEET, AUG 2021 (PROVISIONAL)

Thermal Engineering

Sl. 

No.

Registration 

No.

ME 5406 ME 5407
ME 5436/ ME 

5437

ME 5439/ ME 

5440

ME 5444/          

ME 5447

TCP TGP
SGPA 

2nd sem


	GTE-1st
	SD&EQE-1st
	SE-1st
	TPE-1st
	WRE-1st
	GTE-2nd
	SD&EQE-2nd
	SE-2nd
	TPE-2nd
	WRE-2nd
	CSE.-1st sem 
	 CSE 1ST SEM PART-TIME
	CSE 2nd
	CSE 2nd  PART TIME
	CSPE-1st sem
	ME & VLSI D-1st sem
	CSPE-2nd sem
	ME & VLSI D-2nd sem
	IE-1st sem 
	IE-1st sem PART TIME
	IE-2nd sem
	IE-2nd sem PART TIME
	CCA-1st
	D&M-1st 
	MMT-1st
	Thermal-1st
	CCA-2nd
	D&M-2nd
	MMT-2nd
	Thermal-2nd

